
Calibratrice e lucidatrice 
multimandrini per marmo

Multi-spindle calibrating and 
polishing machine for marble
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VENUSCARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / DONNÉES TECHNIQUES / TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG

Larghezza di lavoro max mm 450 650 850 1050 1250 2050

Spessore di lavoro max mm 100 100 100 100 100 100

Numero mandrini calibratori n° 1/2/3 1/2/3 1/2/3 1/2/3 1/2/3 

Potenza motori mandrini calibratori kW 15/18,5/22/29 15/18,5/22/29 15/18,5/22/29 15/18,5/22/29 15/18,5/22/29 

Numero mandrini lucidatori n° 6/8/10/12 6/8/10/12 6/8/10/12 6/8/10/12 6/8/10/12 6/8/10/12/16

Potenza mandrini lucidatori kW 5,5/7,5/9,2 5,5/7,5/9,2 5,5/7,5/9,2 5,5/7,5/9,2 5,5/7,5/9,2 5,5/7,5/9,2

Velocità del nastro m/min. 0 - 7 0 - 7 0 - 7 0 - 7 0 - 7 0 - 7

La VENUS è una macchina a nastro per lucidare filagne e marmet-

te di marmo ed altri materiali calcarei.

Viene fabbricata in più versioni in base alle esigenze del cliente.

In generale per lucidare strisce di marmo di larghezza 40 cm, il 

trave porta mandrini è fisso.Per lucidare filagne di larghezza da 60  

cm, il trave porta mandrini si muove.

In base alla larghezza massima dei pezzi che il cliente deve lucida-

re, esistono diversi modelli di VENUS dalla versione 400 alla 2000.

L’entrata del materiale può essere da sinistra verso destra o da 

destra verso sinistra.

VENUS is a belt machine for polishing marble strips and tiles and 

other calcareous materials.

It is manufactured in more versions according to the customers’ 

needs.

In general, in order to polish marble strips of 40 cm width, the spin-

dle-holding beam is fixed. Instead, in order to polish marble strips 

of width 60 cm, the spindle-holding beam is moving.

According to the maximum width of the pieces that the customer 

has to polish, there are different VENUS models from 400 to 2000 

version.

The material entry can be from left to right or from right to left.

 VENUS 400 600 800 1000 1200 2000

Maximum working width

Maximum working thickness

Number of calibrator spindles

Power of calibrator spindles motors

Number of polishing spindles

Power of polishing spindles

Conveyor belt speed


